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Film/Video Key -> Linked cleaning in partial B ko Departmental
Fall 2020 Y classroom o group hybrid  course access
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Room Mon AM | Mon PM | Mon Eve Tues AM | Tues PM | Tues Eve Wed AM | Wed PM | Wed Eve Thurs AM | Thurs PM | Thurs Eve Fri AM Fri PM Fri Eve
o w0
Intro to West
TAUD Viewing 1:30-6: nArft 5301335.;(;n Western Art 1:
30 ' ' 30-3:00
MPFV-321-01
Short and
T703 Fast/D309
Morrison
3-8
MPFV-104-01 1 Mpry-267-01
. . Collagg 1) Storytelling in .
T705 Studio access Studio access moving Boston/703 Studio access
12-6 12-6 Image/E118 Cole 12-6
Moon 1:30-630
8-1
T735 Studio access Studio access Studio access
Lab 12-6 12-6 12-6
MPFV-210-01 | MPTY-323°01
D309 Fllm 1 Experiments in
Majors Access 11am-8pm Majors Access 11am-8pm Film/E112 Majors Access 11am-8pm Majors Access 11am-8pm
Lighting Cole
3-1 Beckman
3-8
D307
lighting Majors Access 11am-8pm Majors Access 11am-8pm Majors Access 11am-8pm Majors Access 11am-8pm
installation
D310 All Majors All Majors All Majors All Majors All Majors All Majors All Majors All Majors All Majors All Majors
Sound scheduled scheduled scheduled scheduled scheduled scheduled scheduled scheduled scheduled scheduled
studio time studio time studio time studio time studio time studio time studio time studio time studio time studio time
MPFV-104-01
Collage and
EOO6 Studio Access Studio Access Studio Access Studio Access Studio Access Studio Access moving Studio Access Studio Access
Handmade 10-12:30 4:30-8 10-12:30 4:30-8 10-12:30 4:30-8 Image/E118 10-12:30 4:30-8
Moon
8-1
EM10 Studio Access Studio Access Studio Access Studio Access Studio Access Studio Access Studio Access Studio Access Studio Access Studio Access

Edit room 1

10-12:30

4:30-8

10-12:30

4:30-8

10-12:30

4:30-8

10-12:30

4:30-8

10-12:30

4:30-8




EMO06

Studio Access

Studio Access

Studio Access

Studio Access

Studio Access

Studio Access

Studio Access

Studio Access

Studio Access

Studio Access

Edit room 2 10-12:30 4:30-8 10-12:30 4:30-8 10-12:30 4:30-8 10-12:30 4:30-8 10-12:30 4:30-8
MPFV-323-01
Experiments in
£l12 Film/D309
Screening 1 Beckrran
3-8
MPFV-104-01
MPFV-210-02 Film 1/D309 Collage/
ScrEeZ-:i-r? 2 F|ImC1c§I|EG1 18 Cole moving
; 1:30-6:30 8-1 Image/T705

Moon




