<b>Film/Video</b> Fall 2020	Key ->	Linked classroom	No access, cleaning, downtime	Class meeting in partial group hybrid module	Reserved for course access	Other Departmental use									
Room	Mon AM	Mon PM	Mon Eve	Tues AM	Tues PM	Tues Eve	Wed AM	Wed PM	Wed Eve	Thurs AM	Thurs PM	Thurs Eve	Fri AM	Fri PM	Fri Eve
TAUD		MPFV-322-01 Junior Major Viewing 1:30-6: 30						HART-100-01 Intro to Western Art 1:30-3:00							HART-100-01 Intro to Western Art 1: 30-3:00
Т703								MPFV-321-01 Short and Fast/D309 Morrison 3-8							
T705		Studio access 12-6			Studio access 12-6					MPFV-104-01 Collage and moving Image/E118 Moon 8-1	MPFV-267-01 Storytelling in Boston/703 Cole 1:30-630			Studio access 12-6	
<b>T735</b> Lab		Studio access 12-6			Studio access 12-6									Studio access 12-6	
D309 Lighting	Majors Access 11am-8pm			Majors Access 11am-8pm			MPFV-210-01 Film 1 Cole 8-1	MPFV-323-01 Experiments in Film/E112 Beckman 3-8		Majors Access 11am-8pm			Мајс	Majors Access 11am-8pm	
D307 lighting installation	Majors Access 11am-8pm			Majors Access 11am-8pm						Majors Access 11am-8pm			Majors Access 11am-8pm		
D310 Sound	All Majors scheduled studio time		All Majors scheduled studio time	All Majors scheduled studio time		All Majors scheduled studio time	All Majors scheduled studio time		All Majors scheduled studio time	All Majors scheduled studio time		All Majors scheduled studio time	All Majors scheduled studio time		All Majors scheduled studio time
<b>E006</b> Handmade	Studio Access 10-12:30		Studio Access 4:30-8	Studio Access 10-12:30		Studio Access 4:30-8	Studio Access 10-12:30		Studio Access 4:30-8	MPFV-104-01 Collage and moving Image/E118 Moon 8-1			Studio Access 10-12:30		Studio Access 4:30-8
<b>EM10</b> Edit room 1	Studio Access 10-12:30		Studio Access 4:30-8	Studio Access 10-12:30		Studio Access 4:30-8	Studio Access 10-12:30		Studio Access 4:30-8	Studio Access 10-12:30		Studio Access 4:30-8	Studio Access 10-12:30		Studio Access 4:30-8

EM06 Edit room 2	Studio Access 10-12:30 Studio Access 4:30-8	Studio Access 10-12:30	Studio Access 4:30-8	Studio Access 10-12:30		Studio Access 4:30-8	Studio Access 10-12:30	Studio Access 4:30-8	Studio Access 10-12:30	Studio Access 4:30-8
E112 Screening 1					MPFV-323-01 Experiments in Film/D309 Beckman 3-8					
E118 Screening 2		MPFV-2 Film 1/ Co 1:30-	E118 e	Film 1/D309 Cole 8-1			MPFV-104-01 Collage/ moving Image/T705 Moon			